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View traces Pinch and zoom in for trace detail
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Extremely short event and attenuation dead zone for the Enterprise OptiFiber Pro leverages the most sophisticated optical technology to provide the
shortest event dead zone (0.5 m typical for MM) and attenuation dead zone (2.5 m typical for MM and 3.6 m typical for SM) of any OTDR. & # & R4k #4%
OptiFiber Pro #8452 M A8 38 & 3 > ZE B Al % 45 5 09 3B T oA 8 B i M IR F 09 L€ OTDR Rk g o

Two second trace per wavelength Another breakthrough with OptiFiber Pro is the data acquisition speed. & “#ig M X" B X T » Ak kTR FEE R AT
FEF) — £ 7 HLIE o OptiFiber Pro 247 B A% HIE A FHA ~ ABIABEH AL FH R o RALRLZERNTE Va0t » AAmTHL S0t A5 ek
o

DataCenter OTDR™ Mode With a simple one-touch selection, users enter DataCenter OTDR mode — without setup time for fine tuning as needed in legacy
OTDRs. DataCenter OTDR #£ X34 & 34 M OTDR 44k (Zssbm Ak ~ P REF) » RSB EEE XL KT -

m
TEST TYPE

AB-DC31

EventMap TABLE \ Auto PON OTDR
Manual PON OTDR
N\ Auto OTDR

3 : ,f \ Manual OTDR
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I \ | DataCenter OTDR

i | “ FaultMap
e SmartLoop OTDR (Auto)
-y 1556 -y
o : e SmartLoop OTDR (Manual)
AdB=-0.4 Am=0.5 AdB/km = -752.4

. @ Events @ 850 nm Fiberinspector

Extremely short event and attenuation dead DataCenter OTDR Mode
zone for the Enterprise

Graphical EventMap view To eliminate the learning curve associated with reading an OTDR trace, OptiFiber Pro’s advanced logic automatically interprets the

information to create a detailed and graphical map of events that includes connectors, splices and anomalies. A& & B % K » A P T 7 #2364 EventMap ~
Event Table #= Trace Z A1 & & MRFH o FIA B EHA LR e Birtnd » 2RI PERKTE o
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Result not saved PASS Result not saved FAIL
TABLE TRACE TRACE
2 Fiber Length: 310.84 m 2 Fiber Length: 310.84 m
Overall Loss: 1.46 dB 10292 Overall Loss: 1.97 dB

Reflection

Reflection
at155.21 m

at155.28 m

Fiber Type: OM3 Multimode 50 103.58 m Fiber Type: OM3 Multimode 50
. Test Limit: ANSI/TIA-568-C . Test Limit: ANSI/TIA-568-C
1l mm Next ID: 001 1lm Next ID: 001

Graphical Eventiap view — PASS

e 4V5;- Bl 4) TEST AGAIN

Eventmap — FAIL. See Help icon for on
screen corrective action.

Dynamic project and user profile management with ProjX management system OptiFiber Pro enhances job efficiency by allowing the project manager to
create and manage operator and job profiles per project. T ¥A3% &€ L84 Lo — 2023 48 ID - e b i TRAEAR o BT AR EF LB 93 EARA o

L
(2L ) PROJECT

DEFAULT

Results 12/12/2011 - 12/22/2011
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SmartLoop OTDR
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Cable ID Sets NEW ID SET

First ID: HK-FEO1

CHANGE PROJECT MANAGE

ProjX: Dynamic project and user profile
management
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Fiber A Fiber B

OptiFiber Pro's Smartloop technology tests two fibers in one test while providing individual pass, fail and bi-directionally averaged results for each fiber link.
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OptiFiber Pro HDR &%) % 76 B & ik 42 dB » 38 he 6937 690k % » T i R SMER%56/FTTX/PON M X% K o RAB B8 B K TRE =ZFP K m b

¢ 1310/ 1550 nm
¢ 1310/1490/ 1550 nm

¢ 1310/1550 /1625 nm

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

End 1 End 2
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TABLE TRACE
o Fiber Length: 51.82m
i owtlll.m 0.60 @8

Fiber A/End 1

TABLE TRACE

+ Fiber Length: 51.79m

e
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Filer Tppas 0843 Mdtrmccie 53

Fiber AEnd 1 to End 2

Fiber AEnd 2to End 1

(HDR) 32
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Result not saved PASS

Rewwt not saved PASS

TABLE
+f Fiber Length: 51.82m
i Overall Loss: 0.49 a8

Fiber A/Bi-Di Average
106.18 m

nam

Fiber A Bi-Directional average
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OFP-200-S (1310/1850 nm) OFP-200-S1490 (1310/1490/1550 nm) OFP-200-S1625 (1310/1550/1625 nm)

2K E A
OptiFiber Pro HDR AL A Tl it 54 % 69 FTTx/PON MK o IEF 99 K E A 1x16 42 1x32 > 12 OptiFiber Pro HDR %4 T i# A Ak & K » Bt T nx128
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08/14/2018 12:25:00 pm
PASS

TRACE EventMap

Fiber Length: 991.16m
i Overall Loss: N/A

End1

=» ¢ 0 8
€3 SPLITTER SETUP

Splitter Ratios:

fsipm splitter (1x32)
at496.97 m

49697 m

OTDR Port

. 1 a Tt Lo Comant PO A= 408 . @E\rm@ @Iszsnm@

Next 10: 003

Splitter as seen on an OTDR trace

DISCOVER

Splitter setup Splitter as seen on an Eventhiap
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005

EventMap
Fiber Length: 316.12m

2y
i Overall Loss: 3.26dB
158.06 m
Bend
at158.06 m
g LU o Lo
Bend 3.21 dB

Fiber Type: 052 Singlemode - e = =
L Test Limit: General PON RL = 40 48 Events All
@ E ® Qe ®@ @ @
Bend as seen on a Eventidap Bend as seen on an OTOR trace
= —] 13k
= RFHEX
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PON OTDR

10 seconds
2 km 50 ns 20 seconds
4 km 40 seconds
8 km 60 seconds
15 km 500 ns 90 seconds

1310nm [ 1550 nm 1625 nm

CURRENT SAVE SETUP
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Quickly experiment with settings in Expert
Manual Mode
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Save your Expert Manual Mode seitings
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Result not saved

End 1

ZE B FHEREFFEARRL  TARE S Fe

Fiber Length: 2747 m
i Overall Loss: 16.12dB

245m
at 2247 m

1014 m

979 m

254m

-

FIX LATER

Loss W

Fiber Type: 052 Singlermade
Toot Limix: General PON L » 40 8B

Link with an APC connector showrn as a loss

event
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Testing Tools

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

/R AT

Fiber Type: 052

Singlemode
- 1 Tt Limit: General PON RL = 40 o8
Next ID:

Ability to change Event type

AL, o

(=]

Result not saved

Fiber Length: 2747 m
i Overall Loss: 16.12dB

End 1

245m

1014 m

979m

Fitser

FIX LATER

4o s do RAEELIF R KL TFAREH—

APC

Type: 052 Singlernode
Tout Limix: General PON FL = 40 B

Event modified to be an APC connector

Enter Start/Stan | acatiane

v
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Maintenance Tools

Process to set Span on an OptiFiber Pro OTDR
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Setting span event parameters using LinkWare PC

k4t % @ Ak & A ke

OptiFiber Pro # 4T Fiberinspector Pro L#ie & & 46 » # L1877 2455 0 RPLE A 09 47 50 d AT B A B An a4k o LT AT 230 1 A A 2h R AR /R e
Perk E QAN 0 FrIAEFTAHR T ARA KT M % K - L4 R4 5 OptiFiber Pro # OTDR % R — Rtk & TIIERE T o

FAIL

Connected

(3
SCALE OFF m

Fiberinspector probe
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LinkWare Live

LinkWare Live 5% Fluke Networks # i 4% b A 5 % 32 % A0 B m 4R B0 50 RP AR % 0 T Beig ~ AR M 2 53R R 548 W69 R B T ALK » JF T M B f 3b 2 4557 B

b AR R o

LinkWare Live #2 B 712 1 69 AL R & » T 720 B 9 BARRAF A B &5 > 254870 B #8054 0 TR, o CAEE 3 LA 840 5 ARy maX 2 R - LB RIS

TR o R R K B Rk > FRBERAAMNRER > BEARAMN KB RIMNRERERANFTRENSREL o 42 AT AR & LR K B R ERAER
B MK %R o LinkWare™ Cable Test Management Software i% 7t % 4% LinkWare Live R % » 1k #5845 4% M X 25 2 T £ 2| LinkWare Cable Test Management

Software vA% s il A% X 89 % L Ap & o

OptiFiber Pro OTDR 7T i 4% LinkWare Live Service F B 3 M iX AL EAE 2R > i =T WAL AL E 52 i35 B X 4 R o
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Set up and track the status of projects with LinkWare Live. Project status my be tracked by
smartphones and other devices.

LinkWare™ % 32 % 4

A A LinkWare % %44+ » OptiFiber Pro il 7 7T 42 427 7] ProjX & 320 # %848 ~ £ RARE I MR P 69 3k 4 o 1 B BI04 & @ 69 TAERAZ M4 Ae MR 45 A
& 4% o LinkWare Stats #24% & LA 4 HARE - WREFHATAHRTEHERT R LR —MEBORE - CAFBE—RE T EHENG EABEH o €50
LinkWare 890X #0387 3% L a5 o B & > i AR R A Z LA HERE o SRS L EMRB AT AN - ABOER (HTREAERAAN L) LETELY
A B IEEFAT B o FRAT 016 A AT LinkWare AR » H L& T4 645 3R 1 & & FF 36 7 B XA 09 DX 3088 363 — i X AR & o

I OLTS % 1 %4 OTDR % 2 B AT INIEL RELSF — M aRE T » AR TR B F 250 TAF o A P T AWK RE XL E P #AT ALK AT 8l Ax & i Ae B 3
A EMRGEEE o RIFL ST AMMEME o £ B4 AT Fluke Networks 7 &L M XA » LinkWare 3 T yAREFTH N2 ©

1 i LinkWare PCAR A 52 31, 7T 18 #9769 45 R VA B st sh ik AT & 2L 32

LinkWare PC =T vApt & 2 3 $h 3 » 1L 8T il beik AN — R B4 % F0E o & Xk A8 A A B4 B R4 A 89 £ F o Blde 2T M 8944  LinkWare
PC T & &4 Tk & % 44k FcZ» LAY P EF o

| OO L Vs o X
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[
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Batch Processing and stack traces in LinkWare PC

B XA G

BAR R T Ak A BB RS o AR ML 89 R A TR R AP 5 69 3L IR B ZIMEAA R A o
&AL 4509 S BT R 8 & R AT R Bty SRG LB L AREINIR T P RFZ KIS -

1 year GOLD Standard Warranty on New After Standard

MEMBERSHIP Products Warranty Ends

90 Day Limited Repair or Replacement on Manufacturing
Defects (Accessories)

4 iEm v Only on Mainframe and Module
Mfg. Defects

FHF— R KR v
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)% ﬂh’fb] P Vv
Zero Downtime During Repair/Calibration with FREE v
Loaner**
S %o T AR v
<2 DK LR R v <24 /it <24 Bt

. L+ 5:00 £TF 4 5:00
24x7x365 & P X 4F — w1k fe b TR 4t v £ 5:00 £TF % 5:00 (PST) (P:T) =T
Technical Support Engineer as Primary Case Handler M
& R4 v

MER TR S QP QI R IEAEE TR (FE 4-6 BATHE)

OptiFiber Pro % 7| OTDR

OptiFiber Pro

OptiFiber Pro HDR

OFP2-100-M (850, 1300 nm) OFP2-100-S (1310, 1550 nm) OFP2-

OFP2-200-S (1310, 1550 nm) OFP2-200-S1490 (1310, 1490,

Ao 100-Q (850, 1300, 1310, 1550 nm) 1550 nm) OFP2-200-S1625 (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)
& R A2 5 Enterprise, Datacenter, Campus FTTx, Outside Plant, PON, POLAN, Access

DS 850 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 1310 nm 1490 nm 1550 nm 1625 nm

FERAEA | 501125 um ~ 62.5 pm > E A A

OTDR 3 o #

&% UPC £ » # T SC El &

TikiE APC £ B » & TH#p SC i &

TG MK 2%,

MK LC A A0 FEN A

2m TRC » AT R4X SCAPC A%

OTDR % # Auto, Datacenter, Manual Auto, Auto PON, Manual, Manual PON
S 850 nm: 0.5m (&%) »1300nm:0.7m (%) >1310nm: 0.6 1310 nm: 0.7 m (2%) >1490nm: 0.7 m (&%) 1550
m ($#A) >1550nm : 0.6 m (3#&A) nm:07m ($#24) >1625nm:0.7m (#&&)
2R 850 nm:2.5m (%) »1300nm:4.5m (#%) »1310nm: 3.6 1310 nm:4m (32%) >1490nm:4m (%) >1550 nm: 4
‘ m (#2) 1550 nm:3.7m (&%) m (#H) -1625nm:4m (&)
PON % [ RiER 30m (#4)
A H 850 nm: 28 dB (#7% ) 1300 nm :30dB (#%) 1310 nm : 32 1310 nm: 42 dB (%) 1490 nm : 41dB (#% ) 1550 nm : 41
&0
dB (#%) 1550 nm :30dB (%) dB (#2%!) 1625nm :40dB (%)
850 nm: -14 dB £ -57 dB (#27%) »1300nm: -14 dB £ -62dB (32 | 1310 nm: -14 to -70 dB (typical), 1490 nm: -14 dB to 70 dB
B4t R ) »1310nm: -14dB £ -65dB (%) > 1550 nm : —#& 4 -14 (typical), 1550 nm: -14 dB £ -70dB (#% ) - 1625nm : —#&#
dB % -65 dB -14dB % -70 dB

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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RS E 3cm £ 400 cm 3cm# 2m
KA A % % 64,000 % % 129,000
FRFHEX e 2
H AR B F
B ik ey & &
SmartLoop
g A 2019 F4n i

Y e
FHRAREE N 2019 it
Ha
VFL P 2

OptiFiber Pro #L.4%

Multimode Module (OFP2-

Singlemode Module (OFP2-

Quad Module (OFP2-100-Q)

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

100-M) 100-S)
. 850 nm +/- 10 nm 1300 nm 1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1550 nm +/- 850 nm +/- 10 nm > 1300 nm +35/-15 nm > 1310 nm +/- 25 nm > 1550
’ +35/-15 nm 30 nm nm +/- 30 nm
S . .
me 50/125 ym 62.5/125 ym 2AE 50/125 pym ° 62.5/125 ym » #£ 4%
EHE A 850 nm: 0.5 m (34) 1300 1310 nm: 0.6 m (#%) 1550 850 nm: 0.5m (#A) »>1300nm:0.7m (%) >1310 nm : 0.6
" nm:0.7m (3#4) nm:0.6m (3#4) m (#&4) »1550nm : 0.6 m (%)
AR 2 850 nm:2.5m (%) 1300 1310 nm: 3.6 m (3% ) 1550 850 nm:2.5m (#A) >1300nm:4.5m ($#4) >1310nm : 3.6
o nm:45m (£H) nm:37m (£H) m (#2) >1550nm:3.7m (#&4)
HALEH 850 nm: 28 dB (#7%) 1300 1310 nm: 32dB (#7%) 1550 850 nm: 28 dB (¥%1) > 1300 nm :30dB (#£%) 1310 nm: 32
3-5-6 nm:30dB ($4) nm:30dB ($4) dB (#24!) > 1550 nm :30dB (#&4)
TR &
Iﬁ‘ A 40 km 130 km MM : 40 km > SM : 130 km
% &
3B &M E G
1310 nm: 80 km 1550 nm : 130 850 nm: 9 km » 1300 nm : 35 km » 1310 nm : 80 km »* 1550 nm : 130
E4,5,7,8, | 850 nm: 9 km 1300 nm : 35 km
km km
9,10
P 850 nm: -14 dB % -57 dB (3 1310 nm: -14 dB £ -65dB (3 850 nm: -14 dB £ -57 dB (#%) -1300nm: -14dB £ -62dB (3
4\5( A) 21300 nm: —#& 4 -14dB | &) - 1550 nm : —Ax 4 -14 dB A) »1310nm: -14dB £ -65dB (%) > 1550 nm : —#& 4 -14
% 62 dB % -65dB dB % -65dB
KBS E | 3cm £ 400 cm 3cm £ 400 cm 3cm £ 400 cm
880 nm-* 3 & 20 4N 200 ne REN NmM* 3~ 52040~ 200 na > 1300 Am : 2~ 5~ 20 ~ 40 ~ 200 ~
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networks.

Rt E T e e e 3,10, 30, 100, 300, 1000, 3000, | T 7 Y Y v v mwvoe v oo e
e 1300 nm : 3, 5, 20, 40, 200, 1000 ns » 1310/1550 nm : 3, 10, 30, 100, 300, 1000, 3000, 10000,
(%) 10000, 20000 ns
1000 ns 20000 ns
AL E : —MA 5 Ak E 1 — A 104 A% E MM-54 (#4) SM—104 (#8)
Bk M REE  — A 2 Bk M REE : — A 5 B MREE MM -2 8 (BE) SM-54# (#%)
RS HERE 2 2] 180 & BAESHEEE 55 180 B RENHELE MM -2 £ 180  SM—5 £ 180 4
A FaultMap % & : 24 (—#%) » | FaultMap % & : 10 % (— FaultMap % & : MM -2 sec (#%) MM —180sec (& X) SM-10
T AR, B A
o 180 # (& X) %) > 180 % (EK) sec (#£7) SM-—180sec (& KX)
(i *)
DataCenter OTDR % & : 1 # .
e o 1,17 o (% DataCenter OTDR i : 20 # | DataCenter OTDR & : MM — 1 sec (%% @850 nm) MM -7
) (—#%) ~40# (&K) sec (;kK) SM-20sec (#%) SM-40sec (kX)
F#%E :3:5:10°20°40> | $#%E :3:5:10:20°40> | F#%E : MM-3,5, 10, 20, 40, 60, 90, 120, 180 sec SM - 3, 5, 10,
60+ 90 > 120 » 180 # 60+ 90 > 120 » 180 # 20, 40, 60, 90, 120, 180 sec

1. AT S4a kot LR JEfade RADS e 1.5 dB X TR Z o RASIE <40dB ($#) A <-50dB ($4L) © 2. fLfm & AN TR G S +/- 0.5 dB 240
F o RAHEM <40dB ($4) A& <-50dB (#4) ° 3. T OM1 4F 22 6y R e #4t A 4 1 850: -65 dB, 1300: -72 dB. 4. OM2-OM4 .4t 27 R ¥
= R £ 4k 850 nm: -68 dB; 2.3 dB/km: 1300 nm: -76 dB; 0.6 dB/km. 5. 0S1-OS2 .4t a9 $2 A B e 4t Ao =M & 4 0 1310nm/1550nm = -79 dB; 0.32
dB/km; 1550 nm: -82 dB; 0.19 dB/km. 6. SNR=1 77 ik » 3 5 4FF39 » KR T © 7. BF A 850 = 9 km K Ik B XA FE 7 km £33 0.1dB FH# (FHZ
WK 18dB k) ° 8 MF £ 1300 = 35 km LM% A A FH A 30 km K3 0.1 dB FH (FHZATHK 18dB Ek) ° 9. @H £ 1310 = 80 km £ Ik A R
WEIE 60km R 0.1 dB F4 (FHZATRK 20dB FM) ° 10. F £ 1550 = 130 km L sk & RAF £ 90 km X3 0.1 dB F4 (FHZATZK 18dB %X
) o

OptiFiber Pro HDR #L.#%

Singlemode module Singlemode + 1490 nm module (OFP2- Singlemode + 1625 nm module (OFP2-

(OFP2-200-S) 200-S1490) 200-S1625)

1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1550 nm +/- 1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1490 nm +/- 20 nm 1550 nm 1310 nm +/- 25 nm 1550 nm +/- 20 nm 1625 nm

e 20 nm +-20 nm +1- 20 nm

FEAAEA | 2R

OTDR # v
U ks APC £8 0 % THidr SC AR E

EE
FEH R 0.7m ($24)
Attt ti
enuation 4m (—9{1&“)
dead zone2
PON dead
e 30m (#A)
zone3
P 1310 nm: 42 dB ($2%) 1550 1310 nm: 42 dB (%) 1490 nm : 41dB (s 1310 nm: 42 dB (#2%) 1550 nm : 41dB (3
o nm:41dB (&) A1) 1550 nm : 41 dB (#A) A1) 1625nm : 40 dB (#A)

BR4t%£7EM4 | 14 £2-70dB (#4)

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 15 of 25
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P 3cm % 2m

R R # % 129000

Bk LR (3

%) 5, 10, 30, 50, 100, 300, 500, 1000, 3000, 5000, 10000, 20000 ns

JE &R | +/-(1+0.0005*5E & + 0.5*9 9 %)

KM E +0.03 dB/dB
% S Ty
’r;h‘—f—?f 5 Py

Azt E 5k (A

Auto PON % & : 10 &/ & (#24)

AT E 3510204060 ~ 90 ~ 120 ~ 180 /3% ¥
AR (5 F#%E :3~5~10~20~40~60 90~ 120 ~ 180 /& %k

i) F2 PON % & : 3510204060~ 90 ~ 120 ~ 180 #/ik ¥
B MR E  3A K (A
REF>HERE 5 E 180 Wk Kk

e 1 % CDRH 44 EN 60825-2 » % 3 ik

A A B —&

1. BT R TR e fafe R4S A 1.5 dB Z T M E o RAPEME @ - 50 dB ° 2. {£4 & AN TR QAT +/-0.5dB &M E o K44 - 50 dB ° 3. j&
1:16 SE R K 5 )6 MRS A M E T +/-0.5dB 1 £ > A 50 ns Wkt THEA 3 om FAESHE o 4. 0S1-0S2 K4ty A R e #cdt 7 4 2 1310 nm: -79 dB;
1490 nm: -81 dB; 1550 nm: -82 dB; 1625 nm: -84 dB. 5. 3 54 F39 » LKA T E » 100 km HK4F%E » SNR=1°

OptiFiber Pro % 7| #.4&

Fiberlnspector % 3k 3% AR 15 4%

KRAEF ~ 200X i OptiFiber Pro £ &

R # & LED

R Versiv £

I (FOV) KF 1425 pm s AE 1 320 pm

TN T A A K 0.5 um

RAR X% 6.75 %+ x1.5 3%+ (1175 X x35 BK) » £EmREH %

T 200 g

i E IAER 1 32°F - 122°F (0 °C - +50 °C) » #fik : -4°F £ +158°F (-20°C £ +70°C)

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 16 of 25
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& 4 AR 5 Ao Ak 3 Fh 04 die4a

Eal-EIES 316 pW (-5 dBm) < %185 % < 1.0 mW (0 dBm)
IR % 650 nm % £

# 5% (RMS) £3nm

B AR X H R AR X (2 Hz - 3 Hz MR
KR B 2.5 mm il A

Bokar (£5]) Il % CDRH # 4- EN 60825-2

BT R T G AR B AS B 117 2] www. flukenetworks.com/versivconfig

AR
— AZ A
g AR w g TI 35 5448 (1.28 T54)
RA ARk A Wy 4L 2,625 & x 5.25 &+ x 11.0 &+ (6.67 2K x 13.33 JZ K x27.94 E X )
LA EHETREA T2V
o, A 8 ‘1Bf B # OTDR &4T » sk ¥ » REHAMIK K » 150 m L4
3 A Wi-Fi 4 |EEE 802.11 a/b/g/n %K : #4R (2.4 GHz # 5 GHz)

SRR
PURERSES wF M 10% F 90% & 4 it
M ARALFF MRS B B e E I 10% 7AE] 90% & 6 B

TARRE* -18°C %] 45°C

RS -30°C %] 60°C

BIERE 4,000m (13,123 %K) »3,200m (10,500 ¥R ) - & X RER K
H k= 12,000 X

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 17 of 25
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EMC EN 61326-1

B 0 R AT -20° C (-4° F) R&T 50°C (122° F) MR TR —AZM > A AR B EF o

AR A b o ACHEELE 1 0°C-45°C o £ 15 24P BT HLBL N 5 0t 32 6 2) A T AL AR L 6 44 o Hr AL A S SRR A AR 09 SR B IRIRIRE A 35°C o « T

fe
5 LA
OFP2-100-Ql OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » 4# & T £ &4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-QI/GLD OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » 44 & T B & ~ Wi-Fi 7 1512 M 7 & 4%
OFP2-CFP-QlI OptiFiber Pro ~ CertiFiber Pro Quad V2 » # # & T & &4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-Q OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 I £ & » & Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-Q/GLD OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » & Wi-Fi #2 1553140 = & 3L
OFP2-100-MI OptiFiber Pro % 42 OTDR V2 » 4 # & T & &.4» Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-M OptiFiber Pro % # OTDR V2 » 4 Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-SI OptiFiber Pro #4% OTDR V2 » 4 # & L & &.4= Wi-Fi
OFP2-100-S OptiFiber Pro #4 OTDR V2 » 4 Wi-Fi

OptiFiber Pro 3k £ & %! 5

|

5 o

OFP2-100-Q-NW OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 & &
OFP2-100-M-NW OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR V2 L& &
OFP2-100-S-NW OptiFiber Pro ## OTDR V2 £ &

OptiFiber Pro HDR % 4 %! 5

|

i LA

OFP2-200-S OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2£4F » # Wi-Fi (1310, 1550 nm)
OFP2-200-S1490 OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 &4 » # Wi-Fi (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)
OFP2-200-S1625 OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 &4 » # Wi-Fi (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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OFP2-200-Si

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 » 4 # & L & & - Wi-Fi (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si1490

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 » # # & T A & ~ Wi-Fi (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si1625

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 » # # # & T A & ~ Wi-Fi (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OFP2-200-Si/GLD

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » # 4 & LA & ~ Wi-Fi 4= 1 FH &~ &% 34+ (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si14/GLD

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » e & T B &, ~ Wi-Fi #2 1 SFH2 0~ & 4 (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-Si16/GLD

OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR V2 » # 4 & LA & ~ Wi-Fi A= 1 £ &1 & 34 (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

OptiFiber Pro HDR > 3 £ & % 5

|

g

W

OFP2-200-S-NW

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2 £4F (1310, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-S1490-NW

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2%&# (1310, 1490, 1550 nm)

OFP2-200-S1625-NW

OptiFiber Pro HDR OTDR V2£# (1310, 1550, 1625 nm)

UPC/UPC % 4t 4

B3

W

MMC-50-SCSC

% # 50 pm SC/SC # A k4 (105 m)

MMC-50-SCLC-M

%4 50 ym £ 4 34 (105 m) * AT SCILC - £ &

MMC-50-LCLC-M

%4 50 ym %4 %4 (105 m) * AT LCILC - &/

MMC-50-SCST % # 50 pym SC/ST # A4 (105 m)
MMC-50-STST %4 50 ym ST/ST #A X4 (105 m)
MMC-50-SCFC % # 50 um SC/FC 4 A %4 (105 m)
MMC-50-FCFC % 4 50 ym FC/FC 4 A4 (105 m)

MMC-50-SCE2K

% 4% 50 pm SC/E2K # A %4 (105 m)

MMC-62-SCSC

% ¥ 62.5 ym SC/SC # A4 (105 m)

MMC-62-SCLC-M

%4 62.5 pm £ 4 %4 (105m) » MF SCILC - & &

MMC-62.5-LCLC-M

%4 62.5 um X4t 54 (105 m) > AT LC/ILC - &/

MMC-62-SCST

% 4 62.5 pm SC/ST A %4 (105 m)

MMC-62.5-STST

%4 62.5 pm ST/ST # A4 (105 m)

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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MMC-62-SCFC % # 62.5 um SC/FC 4 A4 (105 m)
MMC-62.5-FCFC % # 62.5 ym FC/FC # A t4 (105 m)
SMC-9-SCSC $## 9um SC/SC 4 A k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-SCLC-M $H 9 pum £A4t 5% (160 m) > T SCILC - &4
SMC-9-LCLC-M B9 um A4 %% (160 m) > AT LCILC - 2 &
SMC-9-SCST 4% 9um SC/ST # A k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-STST # 4% 9um ST/ST # A k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-SCFC 4 9um SC/FC # A k4 (160 m)
SMC-9-FCFC #4 9um FC/FC # R4 (160 m)

UPC/APC 4 X\ . 4F

e

A

SMC-9-SCE2KAPC

# 4 9um SC/E2000 APC 4 A %4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCSCAPC

¥4 9um SC/SCAPC # A X4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCFCAPC

# 4% 9um SC/FCAPC # A %4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCLCAPC-M

EA 9 um &4 %4 (160 m) > AT SC/ILCAPC - & /&

SMC-9-SCAPC/LC-M

$ A9 pm K454 (160 m) > JA-F SCAPC/LCUPC - £ /&

SMC-9-SCAPC/FC

#4 9um SCAPC/FCUPC # A £4 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/ST

4 9um SCAPC/STUPC # A b4 (160 m)

APC/APC = A 4 4F

g

WA

SMC-9-SCAPC/SCAPC

# 4 9um SCAPC/SCAPC # A 84 (160 m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/LCAPCM

PEQ um X4t %4 (160 m) » 1T SCAPC/LCAPC - £ 4

SMC-9-SCAPC/FCAPC

# 4% 9um SCAPC/FCAPC # A4 (16 0m)

SMC-9-SCAPC/E2KAPC

%4 9um SCAPC/E2KAPC #: A4 (160 m)

SMC-9-LCAPC/LCAPCM

B89 um £ 44 %4 (160 m) > 1T LCAPC/LCAPC - £ &

SMC-9-FCAPC/FCAPC

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

& 9um FCAPC/FCAPC # A k4 (160 m)
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SMC9-E2KAPC/E2KAPC

# 4% 9um E2KAPC/E2KAPC # A 84 (160 m)

o

i a R B

B

W

MRC-50-SCSC-0.3m

% 4 50um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3 @ (SC/SC)

MRC-50-LCLC-0.3m-M

% # 50 um TRC 0.3 m » A T RE 3 A4t 7Hs5% 2 (LC/LC) - &4

MRC-62.5-SCSC-0.3m

¥4 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 4 @ (SC/SC)

SRC-9-SCSC-0.3m

# 4 9um TRC 0.3 m * OTDR 3 @ (SC/SC)

SRC-9-SCLC-0.3m-M

#4% 9 pm TRC 0.3 m » A F M R 41H% v (SCILC) - & /&

MRC-62.5-LCLC-0.3m-M

%4 62.5 um TRC 0.3 m » 60 A 44 3% 0 (LC/LC) - & &

SRC-9-LCLC-0.3m-M

#4% 9 pm TRC 0.3 m » A F M B R4t v (LC/ILC) - &4

SRC9SCAPCSCAPCO0.3m

# 4% 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3 @ (SCAPC/SCAPC)

SRC9SCAPCLCAPCO0.3mM

#4% 9 pm TRC 0.3 m » A T H K4t @ (SCAPC/LCAPC) - £ 4

SRC9SCAPCSCUPCO0.3m

# 4 9um TRC 0.3 m » OTDR 3% @ (SCAPC/SCUPC)

IR 2

g

W

SRC-9-SCAPC/SCAPC

# 4 9um TRC (2 m) » /T X SCAPC/SCAPC

SRC-9-SCAPC/LCAPC

# 4% 9um TRC (2 m) » /1 F % SCAPC/LCAPC

SRC-9-SCAPC/FCAPC

#4% 9um TRC (2 m) » AT #l#X SCAPC/FCAPC

SRC-9-SCAPC/E2KAPC

# 4% 9um TRC (2 m) » M F X SCAPC/E2KAPC

e

ADP-DuplexSC

SC-SC L& fie &

ADP-DuplexLC

LC-LC M L fie %

ADP-Duplex-SCAPC

SCAPC-SCAPC R Li& & &

ADP-Duplex-LCAPC

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs

LCAPC-LCAPC & Li& fie. &
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PA-SC OTDR 3% @ T Z4% SC & fie &

PA-LC OTDR 3% o 7T Z# LC ¥ i %

PA-ST OTDR 3% @ 7T Z4% ST i & £

PA-FC OTDR 3% 2 7T Z# FC & i £

VERSIV2 M/RU T £ &, VERSIV V2 IAufe i ¢ A am s & (3 Wi-Fi)
VERSIV2 M/IRU-NW T £ & VERSIV V2 Ehufeizss ¢ At 2me e (7 L4 Wi-Fi)
VERSIV-TSET Versiv FAt

VERSIV- %% Versiv i

PWR-SPLY-30W 30W @ik > 15V 0 2A #F £ HiE R %
PWR-SPLY-30W INTL 30W @R 15V P 2A FEE ~ B~ MAF B R EERE
PWR-SPLY-30W SA/IN 30W Wik > 15V 0 2A # £ H ~ d3fAeip g R B
PWR-SPLY-ADP B s RARAE S REBERE 0 30W Rk
PWR-SPLY-ADP-SA 30W iR &Y i IR Ao PR R i AL 3B

VERSIV-STRP /& # Versiv 4 # ¢

VERSIV-STND Versiv i & £ £

VERSIV-CASE3 VERSIV &4 44

Versiv-Field-Case Versiv 5 A2 1% 4

Versiv-XL-12 4 44 Versiv #8 K1 1% 46

VERSIV-LG-CASE Versiv K& 4

VERSIV-SM-# Versiv MEZ 4% 44

VERSIV-BACKPK-STRP Versiv X 24245 4 # 4

Fiberlnspector i 3 & 5 F= [ 4+

5 WY

FI-1000 FI-1000 Fiberlnspector USB #1974 3k

FI-1000- - £ &, FI-1000 Fiberlnspector USB #L#M 4Kk » & F MK LC ~ FC/SC Fatr » 1.25 #= 2.5 mm @ AKX
F11000-SCFC-TIP SC #= FC Rt IR % 3% %

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs Page 22 of 25
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FI1000-TIP-KIT LC ~ FC/SC 3k ~1.25# 25 mm @A # % (£—4 &TF)
FI1000-LC-TIP LC Fatr ALIAR 3k 3% K
FI1000-ST-TIP ST Fate AL IR 3k 3% %k
FI1000-MU-TIP MU FaAR IR 3% 3% 3k

FI1000-E2KAPC-TIP

E2000/APC & AL AR 5k 3 %

FI1000-SCAPC-TIP

SC/APC R ALIAR % 3% K

FI1000-E2K-TIP

E2000 Fb A AR % 34 55

FI1000-LCAPC-TIP

LC/APC R AL AR K 3% sk

F11000-2.5-UTIP

FI11000-1.25-UTIP

F11000-2.5APC-UTIP

FI1000-MPO-UTIP

T Bhik A 1 k89 MPO 4R 3k 9% K An #% st 40

F11000-MPOAPC-UTIP

AT Bk 2w Fatr 69 MPO/JAPC 4R 3k 3% 3k 4= 4% Heik 42

FI1000-1.25APC-UTIP

AT Bkik &89 1.25 mm APC il A ALIAR 3k 9% sk

OptiFiber Pro 4 1% /= && % #

%

w9

GLD-OFP-100-Ql

154~ 5% 34 » OFP2-100-Ql % OFP-100-Ql

GLD3-OFP-100-Ql

3 FHEe M & L > OFP2-100-Ql 2 OFP-100-Ql

GLD-OFP-CFP-QI

1 5447 &% 4 » OFP2-CFP-QI 2 OFP-CFP-QI

GLD3-OFP-CFP-QI

3 FHe M~ & L4 > OFP2-CFP-QI 5 OFP-CFP-QI

GLD-OFP-100-Q

15447 &% 34 > OFP2-100-Q 3 OFP-100-Q

GLD3-OFP-100-Q

3 F e & 4 > OFP2-100-Q 2% OFP-100-Q

GLD-OFP-100-MI

1 57 & 34 > OFP2-100-MI 3% OFP-100-MI

GLD3-OFP-100-MI

3 FMAe M~ & L& 0 OFP2-100-MI 3 OFP-100-MI

GLD-OFP-100-M

1 5~ &% 34 > OFP2-100-M 2% OFP-100-M

GLD3-OFP-100-M

3 FMAe M & L4 > OFP2-100-M X OFP-100-M

GLD-OFP-100-SI

1 540~ & L4 > OFP2-100-SI 3% OFP-100-SI

OptiFiber® Pro Series OTDRs
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GLD3-OFP-100-SI 3 M40 F & ¥4 » OFP2-100-SI 3 OFP-100-SI
GLD-OFP-100-S 1 M4 7 & X4 > OFP2-100-S 3, OFP-100-S
GLD3-OFP-100-S 3 M40 F & X4 > OFP2-100-S & OFP-100-S

5 LA

GLD-OFP-200-S 15 Me i > & X4 > OFP-200-S s OFP-200-S-NW
GLD3-OFP-200-S 3 FME M= & X4 - OFP-200-S & OFP-200-S-NW
GLD-OFP-200-S14 1SF IR~ 56 L # > OFP-200-S1490 % OFP-200-S1490-NW
GLD3-OFP-200-S14 3 &M= 5 L - OFP-200-S1490 % OFP-200-S1490-NW
GLD-OFP-200-S16 1 F AR Z & L » OFP-200-S1625 3, OFP-200-S1625-NW
GLD3-OFP-200-S16 3 FMAR % L4 » OFP-200-S1625 & OFP-200-S1625-NW
GLD-OFP-200-Si M 1 409 OFP-200-Si 4 M 2451k %

GLD3-OFP-200-Si A 3 4 OFP-200-Si 41 X H M %

GLD-OFP-200-Si14 A3 1 545 OFP-200-Si1490 4 i LMk %
GLD3-OFP-200-Si14 A 3 44 OFP-200-Si1490 4 M L 45/ %
GLD-OFP-200-Si16 A1 65 OFP-200-Si1625 £ 8% L H R %
GLD3-OFP-200-Si16 A 3 44 OFP-200-Si1625 44 L 5/ 4

A % OptiFiber Pro % 5 #= i #F6) T % 5| & » %15 ] J/OPRO °
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